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gyxtwO OO0 yd/t769-20030 0 000 OO

0.652 0.655 50/125u m 62.5/125y m
o0 @850nm < 3.0 db/km < 3.0db/km
|[(+2000) @1300nm < 1.0db/km < 1.0db/km

@1310nm < 0.36 db/km < 0.40 db/km




@1550nm < 0.22 db/km < 0.23db/km
00 @ob) @850nm > 500 mhzO km > 200 mhz km
@1300nm > 1000 mhzO km = 600 mhzO km
ooong 0.200+ 0.015na 0.275+ 0.015na
ooooong < 1260nm < 1480nm
goood
ooong ooog O0o00opoooopoooo ooooo ogoog
kg/km
ogo/o0 ogo/o0 ogo/o0
mm
n n/100mm mm
gyxs/gyxtw-2~12 2~12 10.0 105 600/1500 300/1000 10d/20d
gyxs/gy xtw-2~12 2~12 10.6 124 1000/3000 1000/3000 10d/20d
gyxs/gy xtw-14~24 14~24 12.5 149 1000/3000 1000/3000 10d/20d
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